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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Denofa4061
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.550 9.2759.275 35.850
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Bradshaw4091
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 9.600 9.0008.550 35.500
8 1 10 2 2 

2 

Hailey Smallwood4088
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 8.1758.825 35.275
1 3 6 7 3 

3 

Natalie Taunton4119
TNT Jacksonville

8.625 8.100 8.9759.350 35.050
4 7 1 3 4 

4 

Victoria Alpert4036
LaFleur's Largo

7.950 9.300 7.9259.050 34.225
10 2 4 8 5 

5 

Sienna Pezzella4060
Lakewood Ranch

8.075 8.300 8.7758.950 34.100
9 5 5 4 6T

6T

Sophia Piazza4039
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.850 8.7508.650 34.100
2 10 7 5 6T

6T

Rheagan Roberts4038
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 7.500 8.2009.200 33.500
5 11 3 6 8 

8 

Jillian LaBelle4090
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 8.175 7.8758.575 33.200
6 6 9 9 9 

9 

Payton Bennett4037
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.025 7.7008.025 32.275
7 8 11 10 10 

10 

Shaela Billingsley4444
Bay City

7.725 5.850 7.4008.625 29.600
11 12 8 11 11 

11 

Jordan Peppers4089
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 7.950 7.3007.250 22.500
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rian Hanson4063
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.450 8.8759.175 36.600
4 1 3 4 1 

1 

Kelsey McLeod4062
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.550 9.1009.275 36.075
3 6 2 1T 2 

2 

Taylor Folkers4064
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 8.900 9.0008.775 35.900
2 4 6 3 3 

3 

Erin Gough-Major4041
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.950 9.1009.000 35.700
6 2 4 1T 4 

4 

Brooke Shon4093
Starlight Gymnastics

8.425 8.650 8.6508.700 34.425
10 5 8 5 5 

5 

Savannah Davis4092
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.925 7.9008.825 34.350
5 3 5 12 6 

6 

Erica Williams4027
Harbor City

8.475 7.925 8.4759.300 34.175
9 9 1 6 7 

7 

Olivia Scioscia4120
TNT Jacksonville

8.000 8.000 8.1508.750 32.900
11 8 7 9 8 

8 

Kendal Haff4102
Stars and Stripes

9.300 6.600 8.3508.350 32.600
1 12 9 7 9 

9 

Faith Hendrix4122
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 8.050 7.9258.050 32.575
8 7 12 11 10 

10 

Cynthia Clark4040
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 6.800 8.2258.300 31.900
7 10 10 8 11 

11 

Isabella Burchianti4094
Starlight Gymnastics

7.450 6.750 8.1258.200 30.525
12 11 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayna Walker4042
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 8.600 8.5509.225 35.300
2 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Samantha Lowinger4124
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.600 8.2759.325 35.200
1 2T 1 5 2 

2 

Brooke Siviter4028
Harbor City

8.200 8.425 8.9759.250 34.850
8 4 2 1 3 

3 

Ali Vetsch4126
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 9.000 8.3009.200 34.800
7 1 4 4 4 

4 

Anayah Gilroy4125
TNT Jacksonville

8.525 8.200 7.8008.750 33.275
5 5T 6 7 5 

5 

Marissa Eide4011
Future Flipz

8.650 6.950 8.2508.225 32.075
4 8T 9 6 6 

6 

Zoey Guess4044
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 6.925 7.7258.725 32.050
3 10 7 8 7 

7 

Olivia Alexander4018
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.425 6.550 8.4508.600 32.025
6 11 8 3 8 

8 

Sarah Samrout4121
TNT Jacksonville

7.375 8.025 7.7008.775 31.875
12 7 5 9 9 

9 

Lainey Rebola4029
Harbor City

7.750 8.200 7.4507.950 31.350
11 5T 10 10 10 

10 

Paris Bild4043
LaFleur's Largo

7.800 6.950 7.1257.700 29.575
10 8T 11 11 11 

11 

Reanna Peppers4095
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 6.150 5.5005.350 24.850
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Ward4012
Future Flipz

9.425 9.275 9.2509.450 37.400
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Devyn Marshall4096
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.475 9.5259.350 36.200
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kacy Bua4066
Lakewood Ranch

8.625 9.075 8.7509.125 35.575
6 2 4 3 3 

3 

Leah Crowley4065
Lakewood Ranch

8.200 8.800 8.4009.250 34.650
9 3 3 6 4 

4 

Victoria Ruiz4030
Harbor City

8.750 8.200 8.4758.850 34.275
3T 7 5 5 5 

5 

Bella Thoene4019
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.300 7.9258.175 33.100
5 6 9 10 6 

6 

Annika Reynolds4007
Bay City

8.750 7.400 8.3008.575 33.025
3T 9 6 7T 7 

7 

Taylor Gutmann4022
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 8.575 8.0008.275 33.000
10 4 8 9 8 

8 

Chandler Barrett4021
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.025 7.050 8.3008.125 31.500
11 10 10 7T 9 

9 

Samantha Stokes4005
Bay City

8.500 6.800 8.6507.500 31.450
7 11T 12 4 10 

10 

Kiana Schnelle4020
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.700 7.450 7.2008.350 30.700
12 8 7 12 11 

11 

Keagan Braun4004
Bay City

8.250 6.800 7.6007.775 30.425
8 11T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Riha4014
Future Flipz

9.225 8.825 9.1759.400 36.625
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Krebs4033
Harbor City

9.000 9.075 8.9008.925 35.900
2 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Makenna Schiffer4032
Harbor City

8.950 8.825 8.9008.975 35.650
3 2T 3 3T 3 

3 

Natalia Forero4008
Bay City

8.850 7.400 9.1509.175 34.575
4 8 2 2 4 

4 

Haley Rizzo4024
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.375 8.6508.000 33.675
5T 6 9 6 5 

5 

Allyssa Selbe4023
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.550 8.3758.025 33.600
5T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Taylor Schwemler4067
Lakewood Ranch

8.100 7.900 8.8508.650 33.500
11 7 5 5 7 

7 

Jessica DeBiasse4031
Harbor City

8.600 8.400 7.5007.875 32.375
7 5 10 9 8 

8 

Leah Mohnkern4148
Temple Terrace

8.475 6.800 7.1508.450 30.875
8 11 6 11 9T

9T

Bekah Akins4147
Temple Terrace

8.250 6.850 8.3007.475 30.875
9 10 11 8 9T

9T

Isabella Kotopka4009
Bay City

7.650 6.725 7.3008.050 29.725
12 12 7 10 11 

11 

Skyler DiLoreto4013
Future Flipz

8.125 7.250 6.8005.925 28.100
10 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Grice4068
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.850 8.6009.375 35.925
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Frankhouser4128
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 8.425 8.8258.300 34.325
4T 3 8 2 2 

2 

Rachel Lester4098
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.775 7.5758.275 33.575
2 2 9 9 3 

3 

Destiny Souza4016
Future Flipz

7.650 7.300 8.9258.475 32.350
10T 9 6 1 4 

4 

Olivia Conti4026
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.325 6.900 8.2008.700 32.125
6T 10 3 4 5 

5 

Carly Herrin4129
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 7.900 7.3508.000 32.100
3 5 11 11 6 

6 

Sage Wiley4015
Future Flipz

7.700 8.250 7.6008.525 32.075
9 4 4T 7T 7 

7 

Christina Kabran4034
Harbor City

8.775 6.875 7.6508.525 31.825
4T 11 4T 6 8 

8 

Maddie McAneny4010
Bay City

8.325 7.725 7.3258.200 31.575
6T 6 10 12 9 

9 

Grace Furnari4025
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.875 7.375 7.8007.850 30.900
8 7 12 5 10 

10 

Hannah Albritton4097
Starlight Gymnastics

7.650 7.350 7.4757.100 29.575
10T 8 13 10 11 

11 

Emily Burgos4017
Future Flipz

7.650 5.600 7.6008.450 29.300
10T 12 7 7T 12 

12 

Amber Faubel4035
Harbor City

7.600 0.000 0.0009.000 16.600
13 13 2 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney DeHaan4075
South Florida

8.250 9.150 8.1259.250 34.775
5 1 1 7 1 

1 

Elizabeth Aitken4071
Premier - FL

8.800 8.250 8.4508.600 34.100
1 3 5T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Swartz4099
Stars Gymnastics

8.175 8.125 8.6509.100 34.050
6 5 2 2 3 

3 

Alexa Adams4106
TAG USA

8.300 8.500 7.8758.925 33.600
4 2 3 9 4 

4 

Katalina Swartz4101
Stars Gymnastics

8.375 7.500 9.0008.650 33.525
3 11 4 1 5 

5 

Rebekah Feaster4150
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.000 7.900 8.1508.600 32.650
8 7 5T 6 6 

6 

Vanessa Campoe4070
Premier - FL

7.975 8.025 8.2008.300 32.500
9 6 8 5 7 

7 

Brooke Sullivan4130
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 8.200 7.8508.275 32.375
7 4 9 10 8 

8 

Melissa Su4076
South Florida

8.600 7.700 7.7507.925 31.975
2 9 12 11 9 

9 

Abigail Pittman4069
Premier - FL

7.825 7.550 8.4008.175 31.950
10 10 10 4 10 

10 

Isabella Demers4149
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.800 7.250 7.9508.325 31.325
11 12 7 8 11 

11 

Savannah Hawkins4104
TAG USA

7.175 7.850 7.3008.025 30.350
12 8 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caledonia Campbell4001
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.400 9.3509.500 36.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Friday4131
Tampa Gymnastics

8.125 8.650 9.0008.775 34.550
6 1 5 2 2 

2 

Larissa Engram4077
South Florida

8.650 8.300 8.5008.950 34.400
3 4 4 5 3 

3 

Katie Edmonds4045
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.225 8.8007.975 33.900
2 6 10 3 4 

4 

Kelsey Stuart4078
South Florida

8.100 8.250 8.2009.025 33.575
7 5 2 7 5 

5 

Hanna Stockel4108
TAG USA

8.000 7.650 8.5258.975 33.150
10 9 3 4 6 

6 

Jacquelyn Kelley4133
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 8.150 8.2508.425 32.875
8 7T 8 6 7 

7 

Caitlin Brooks4132
Tampa Gymnastics

7.725 8.350 7.9758.650 32.700
11 3 7 9 8 

8 

Isabella DiCecco4134
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 7.300 8.1758.725 32.400
5 10 6 8 9 

9 

Ashlie Langlois4079
South Florida

8.475 8.150 7.3507.400 31.375
4 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Claire Tyler4107
TAG USA

8.025 0.000 7.2008.375 23.600
9 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kang4111
TAG USA

9.300 9.725 9.3009.525 37.850
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kristin Joy Smaltino4110
TAG USA

9.475 8.975 9.4009.500 37.350
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Heather Hollingsworth4047
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.325 9.0759.400 37.250
2 2 3 3 3 

3 

Alexandra McSherry4048
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.450 8.9008.900 35.325
5 6 6 4 4 

4 

Tess Sawchuk4135
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.100 8.6759.275 35.050
6 10 4 7 5 

5 

Mercedes Boyles4086
South Florida

9.225 8.625 8.4758.675 35.000
4 5 7 8 6 

6 

Trinity Stanley4083
South Florida

8.300 9.125 8.7008.475 34.600
9 3 9 5T 7 

7 

Amanda Koza4151
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.000 8.000 8.7008.925 33.625
10T 11 5 5T 8 

8 

Trinity Glassburn4080
South Florida

8.450 8.275 8.4258.150 33.300
8 8 11 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Kalaman4084
South Florida

7.650 7.900 8.3758.500 32.425
12 12 8 10 10 

10 

Rachael Tomasso4082
South Florida

8.650 8.350 7.7007.600 32.300
7 7 12 11 11 

11 

Savannah Morgan4046
LaFleur's Largo

8.000 8.125 6.1258.425 30.675
10T 9 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Piazza4050
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.000 9.3759.500 36.875
2T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Cara Pamintuan4138
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.175 9.5508.825 36.400
5 2 6 1 2 

2 

Katie Ross4049
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.075 8.5759.125 36.050
1 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Lareesa Elmore4136
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.350 8.8259.175 35.950
8 1 3 4 4 

4 

Haley Newell4113
TAG USA

8.875 8.450 8.9009.150 35.375
4 7 4 3 5 

5 

Alexandra Heck4140
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 8.2508.775 34.525
6 6 7 9 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Bock4139
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.425 8.7508.250 34.425
2T 8 9T 5 7 

7 

Cecilia Bernardi4112
TAG USA

8.700 8.300 7.6759.400 34.075
7 10 2 12 8 

8 

Alexandra Sullivan4137
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.875 8.2258.250 33.850
9 5 9T 10 9 

9 

Tristen Evans4002
ACE - Daytona

8.050 8.400 8.3258.525 33.300
11 9 8 8 10 

10 

Dallas Cornish4072
Premier - FL

8.250 7.900 8.5757.900 32.625
10 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Annie Hecker4085
South Florida

7.675 6.500 7.9508.100 30.225
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira White4054
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.175 9.1009.275 35.425
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

J'mya Brooks4143
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.550 8.7508.725 34.850
5 1 5 4 2 

2 

Aimme Inoa4114
TAG USA

8.950 8.075 8.5009.175 34.700
1T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Olivia Rodriguez4051
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 7.800 8.3508.800 33.900
1T 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Lexy Gilor4100
Stars Gymnastics

8.100 8.050 8.9258.800 33.875
11 5 3T 2 5 

5 

Jasmin Jewell4141
Tampa Gymnastics

8.275 8.100 8.5508.050 32.975
7 3 9 5 6 

6 

Madison Porter4052
LaFleur's Largo

8.225 7.625 7.7758.650 32.275
8 8 6 10 7 

7 

Ashley Hollaway4053
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 5.800 8.9008.325 31.975
1T 10 7 3 8 

8 

Cameron Floyd4073
Premier - FL

8.200 7.675 8.2507.475 31.600
9 7 10 8 9 

9 

Ellis Erickson4142
Tampa Gymnastics

8.125 6.450 7.9008.300 30.775
10 9 8 9 10 

10 

Chloe Tyler4115
TAG USA

8.350 0.000 0.0000.000 8.350
6 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Davis4057
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.575 8.7009.525 35.700
3 1 1 6 1 

1 

Peyton Young4074
Premier - FL

9.050 8.075 8.8759.025 35.025
1 5 3 2 2 

2 

Haley Tibbitts4056
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 7.850 8.8259.350 34.650
7T 9 2 3 3 

3 

Amy Hyden4144
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.050 9.0258.375 34.425
2 6 8 1 4 

4 

Cecilia Svoboda4058
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.000 8.7258.750 34.325
4T 7 5 5 5 

5 

Victoria Sanford4117
TAG USA

8.625 7.900 8.0259.000 33.550
7T 8 4 10 6 

6 

Madison Rousseau4003
ACE - Daytona

8.350 8.200 8.6258.250 33.425
9 4 10T 7 7 

7 

Monica Sellhorn4145
Tampa Gymnastics

7.950 8.375 8.7508.250 33.325
10 2 10T 4 8 

8 

Paige Zebley4055
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.350 8.1258.000 33.275
6 3 12 9 9 

9 

Barbara Hall4059
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.325 8.0008.550 32.725
4T 12 7 11 10 

10 

Mikayla Friday4146
Tampa Gymnastics

7.925 7.550 8.2258.725 32.425
11 10 6 8 11 

11 

Molly Cantolino4087
South Florida

7.675 7.500 7.7008.300 31.175
12 11 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 4S 102.975 25.400 25.000 26.275 26.300
12 1 1

2 Premier - FL 4S 100.850 25.500 24.000 25.500 25.850
21 2 3

3 TitusvilleGymnastics 4S 97.600 23.800 23.150 25.850 24.800
33 3 2
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 4L 111.500 27.800 27.700 28.425 27.575
2T1 1 1T

2 TAG USA 4L 110.950 27.725 27.200 28.425 27.600
12 3 1T

3 Tampa Gymnastics 4L 109.225 26.975 27.400 27.275 27.575
2T3 2 3

4 South Florida 4L 106.325 26.525 26.900 27.225 25.675
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 4M 110.200 27.475 27.425 27.925 27.375
11 2 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics 4M 108.775 27.025 27.575 27.000 27.175
33 1 5

3 Future Flipz 4M 108.375 27.300 26.350 27.375 27.350
22 3 4

4 Harbor City 4M 107.375 26.725 26.325 27.550 26.775
44 4 3

5 TNT Jacksonville 4M 106.625 26.625 26.025 27.875 26.100
5T5 5 2

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL 4M 102.625 26.000 25.500 25.650 25.475
77 6 7

7 Bay City 4M 101.100 26.100 22.525 26.375 26.100
5T6 7 6
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